3/18/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($16.54)
$536.19

$519.65

$519.65

Drawer

$40.16

$40.16

$40.16

$559.81

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($948.19) $0.00 89
$0.00 $0.00 ($374.56) ($16.00) 78
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,322.75) ($16.00) 167
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,322.75) ($16.00) 167
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($31.84) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($31.84) $0.00 12
$0.00 $0.00 ($31.84) $0.00 12
($1,354.59) ($16.00) 179

Handle Net Handle
$931.65 $931.65
$926.75 $910.75
$1,858.40 $1,842.40
$1,858.40 $1,842.40

Handle Net Handle
$72.00 $72.00
$72.00 $72.00
$72.00 $72.00
$1,930.40 $1,914.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



