## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

2/1	8/2	$\alpha \alpha c$
⊃/ I	0/2	いいつ

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$16.54)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$948.19)	\$0.00	89	\$931.65	\$931.65	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$536.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$374.56)	(\$16.00)	78	\$926.75	\$910.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1026	\$519.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,322.75)	(\$16.00)	167	\$1,858.40	\$1,842.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	UDDLE	\$519.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,322.75)	(\$16.00)	167	\$1,858.40	\$1,842.40	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$40.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$31.84)	\$0.00	12	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$40.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$31.84)	\$0.00	12	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$40.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$31.84)	\$0.00	12	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$559.81			(\$1,354.59)	(\$16.00)	179	\$1,930.40	\$1,914.40		